
District 5420 Utah Rotary Assistant Governors 
First name Last name Areas/Terms Email Cell #s Clubs
Brad Barber AG-Area 01 (19-22) bb@memfirstcu.com 435-730-0010 Brigham City, Cache Valley, Logan, Centerville-Farmington
Brent Parkin AG-Area 02 (18-21) bgparkin01@gmail.com 801-698-5444 Mt. Ogden, Ogden, Layton, Kaysville
Andy Dahmen AG-Area 03 (19-22) andy@andydahmen.com 435-671-5034 Bountiful, Salt Lake City, Murray, Millcreek
Kristi Guest AG-Area 04 (19-20) kristilguest@gmail.com 801-910-0747 Hispano-Latino South, Holladay, Sugarhouse, Tooele
Sharon Richardson AG-Area 05 (19-22) sharon@moabretreat.com 801-966-1022 Sandy, South Jordan, South Valley
Jose Velasco AG-Area 06 (19-22) josegvelasco7@gmail.com 801-708-8158 Midvalley, Glendale, Valley West, West Jordan, Utah Rotary e-Club
Cheri McCurdy AG-Area 07 (18-21) cvm65@hotmail.com 435-790-5603 Vernal and Roosevelt
Canice Harte AG-Area 08 (19-20) caniceharte@gmail.com 435-647-6151 Heber Valley, Park City, Park City Sunrise. Park City Twilight
Jake Harward AG-Area 09 (18-21) harwardfarms@hotmail.com 801-420-2574 Provo, Springville, Spanish Fork
Glen Meigs AG-Area 10 (19-22) gjmeigs@aol.com 801-259-3232 Mount Timpanogas, Lehi, Orem
Caroline Brown AG-Area 11 (19-22) caroline@hughestax.com 435-531-9128 Zion, Richfield and Cedar
Lil Barron AG-Area 12 (19-22) lbarron143@gmail.com 435-632-4202 Red Rock Morning, St. George, Dixie Sunrise, Hurricane
Dave Bierschied AG-Area 13 (19-20) dave@moabrealty.com 435-260-1968 Moab, Monticello, Blanding


